DENTAL
RESTORATION
PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
polyester crown forms
matrices for class II
cervical matrices
occlusal matrices

ALL GROUPS
both sides, assorted sizes
32
pcs
A
rt
.
1
-3
2
Group             Size   LEFT    RIGHT
Lower Incisors
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
Art. No.           Size        Length
2-05-100L       100        10 mm
2-05-110L       110        11 mm
2-05-120L       120        12 mm
2-05-130L       130        13 mm
5
pcs
Lower Incisors -
one side, one size
LEFT
2-05-100R       100        10 mm
2-05-110R       110        11 mm
2-05-120R       120        12 mm
2-05-130R       130        13 mm
5
pcs
Lower Incisors -
one side, one size

0
A
rt
.
2
-1
0
8
9
Incisors
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
Incisors -
one side, one size
LEFT
3-05-65L          65         6.5 mm
3-05-70L          70         7.0 mm
3-05-75L          75         7.5 mm
3-05-80L          80         8.0 mm
3-05-85L          85         8.5 mm
3-05-90L          90         9.0 mm
3-05-95L          95         9.5 mm
3-05-100L      100      10.0 mm
3-05-105L      105      10.5 mm
 5
pcs
Art. No.      Size       Width
3-05-65R          65         6.5 mm
3-05-70R          70         7.0 mm
3-05-75R          75        7.5 mm
3-05-80R          80        8.0 mm
3-05-85R          85        8.5 mm
3-05-90R          90        9.0 mm
3-05-95R          95        9.5 mm
3-05-100R     100      10.0 mm
3-05-105R     105      10.5 mm
Incisors -
one side, one size
 RIGHT 5
pcs

rt
.
3
-1
0
8
11
Laterals
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
LEFT
4-05-50L          50         5.0 mm
4-05-55L          55         5.5 mm
4-05-60L          60         6.0 mm
4-05-65L          65         6.5 mm
Art. No.          Size        Width
5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
RIGHT
4-05-50R          50         5.0 mm
4-05-55R          55         5.5 mm
4-05-60R          60         6.0 mm
4-05-65R          65         6.5 mm
Art. No.          Size        Width
10
pcs
4-10-50   5 pcs   5 pcs    50   5.0 mm

A
rt
.
4
-1
0
8
13
Canines
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Canines -
one side, one size
 LEFT
5-05-65L           65           6.5 mm
5-05-75L           75           7.5 mm
5-05-85L           85           8.5 mm
5-05-95L           95           9.5 mm
5-05-105L       105        10.5 mm
POLYESTER CROWN FORMS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
5
pcs
Canines -
one side, one size
RIGHT
5-05-65R          65            6.5 mm
5-05-75R         75           7.5 mm
5-05-85R         85           8.5 mm
5-05-95R         95           9.5 mm
5-05-105R     105          10.5 mm
Art. No.           Size           Width
10
pcs
Canines

                                 105     10.5 mm
LEFT        RIGHT      Size        Width
A
rt
.
5
-8
0
Premolars
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Premolars -
one side, one size
LEFT
6-05-65L           65           6.5 mm
6-05-70L           70           7.0 mm
6-05-75L           75           7.5 mm
6-05-80L           80           8.0 mm
6-05-85L           85           8.5 mm
5
pcs
Art. No.           Size           Width
Premolars -

                                  80        8.0 mm
                                  85        8.5 mm
A
rt
.
6
-8
0
Molars
 5
pcs
Art. No.          Size        Width
Molars -
one side, one size
LEFT
7-05-90L             90           9.0 mm
7-05-95L             95           9.5 mm
7-05-100L         100         10.0 mm
7-05-105L         105         10.5 mm
7-05-110L         110         11.0 mm
7-05-115L         115         11.5 mm
7-05-120L         120          12.0 mm
 5
pcs
Art. No.          Size        Width
Molars -
one side, one size
RIGHT
7-05-90R            90           9.0 mm
7-05-95R            95           9.5 mm
7-05-100R        100        10.0 mm
7-05-105R        105        10.5 mm
7-05-110R        110        11.0 mm
7-05-115R        115        11.5 mm
7-05-120R        120        12.0 mm
 10
pcs
Art. No.   LEFT  RIGHT  Size   Width
Molars

Group                Size   LEFT    RIGHT
Incisors                all   19 pcs   19 pcs
Lower Incisors    all   10 pcs   10 pcs
Laterals               all   10 pcs   10 pcs
Canines               all   15 pcs   15 pcs
Premolars           all   10 pcs   10 pcs
Molars                all     8 pcs     8 pcs
Lower Incisors The polycarbonate crowns for Lower
Incisors are universal, and may be
applied to either side - left or right.
5
pcs
Lower Incisors
bilateral, one size
Art.No.      PL Size   INT Size  Quant.
2-T-05-501   501        64          5 pcs
2-T-05-502   502        63          5 pcs
2-T-05-503   503        62          5 pcs
2-T-05-504   504        61          5 pcs
2-T-05-505   505        60          5 pcs
POLYCARBONATE CROWNS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!24
108
pcs

rt
.
2
-T
-1
0
8
POLYCARBONATE CROWNS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM!
5
pcs
Incisors -
one side, one size
LEFT
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
3-T-05-121    121           15            5 pcs
3-T-05-122    122           16            5 pcs
3-T-05-123    123           17            5 pcs
3-T-05-124    124           19            5 pcs
3-T-05-125    125         102            5 pcs
3-T-05-126    126         103            5 pcs
Incisors
25
 5
pcs
Incisors -
one side, one size
RIGHT
3-T-05-111    111          14            5 pcs
3-T-05-112    112          13            5 pcs
3-T-05-113    113          12            5 pcs
3-T-05-114    114          10            5 pcs
3-T-05-115    115        101            5 pcs
3-T-05-116    116        100            5 pcs
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
 108
pcs
Incisors

215              2             right      12 pcs
A
rt
.
4
-T
-1
0
8
26
5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
LEFT
4-T-05-221   221          26             5 pcs
4-T-05-222   222          27             5 pcs
4-T-05-223   223          28             5 pcs
4-T-05-224   224          29             5 pcs
4-T-05-225   225        200             5 pcs
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
 5
pcs
Laterals -
one side, one size
RIGHT
4-T-05-211   211          23             5 pcs
4-T-05-212   212          22             5 pcs
4-T-05-213   213          21             5 pcs
4-T-05-214   214          20             5 pcs
4-T-05-215   215            2             5 pcs
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
Canines
5
pcs
Art. No.     PL Size    INT Size  Quantity
Canines -
one side, one size
LEFT
5-T-05-321   321           35           5 pcs
5-T-05-322   322           37           5 pcs
5-T-05-323   323           38           5 pcs
5-T-05-324   324           39           5 pcs
5-T-05-325   325         302           5 pcs
5-T-05-326   326         303           5 pcs
 5
pcs
Art. No.     PL Size    INT Size  Quantity
Canines -
one side, one size
RIGHT
5-T-05-311   311         34             5 pcs
5-T-05-312   312         32             5 pce
5-T-05-313   313         31             5 pcs
5-T-05-314   314         30             5 pcs
5-T-05-315   315       301             5 pcs
5-T-05-316   316       300             5 pcs
 108
pcs
PL Size     INT Size      Side      Quantity
Canines

5
-T
-1
0
8
POLYCARBONATE CROWNS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM! 27
Premolars The polycarbonate crowns for
Premolars are universal, and may be
applied to either side - left or right.
5
pcs
Premolars
bilateral, one size
Art. No.     PL Size   INT Size  Quant.
6-T-05-401   401         44         5 pcs
6-T-05-402   402         43         5 pcs
6-T-05-403   403         42         5 pcs
6-T-05-404   404         41         5 pcs
6-T-05-405   405         40         5 pcs
108
pcs
Premolars
bilateral, all sizes

A
rt
.
7
-T
-1
0
8
POLYCARBONATE CROWNS
If you prefer our crowns to be packed differently –  JUST TELL US HOW TO ASSORT THEM! 29
5
pcs
Molars -
one side, one size
 LEFT
7-T-05-621   621         75             5 pcs
7-T-05-622   622         76             5 pcs
7-T-05-623   623         77             5 pcs
7-T-05-624   624         78             5 pcs
7-T-05-625   625         79             5 pcs
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
 5
pcs
Molars -
one side, one size
RIGHT
7-T-05-611   611          74            5 pcs
7-T-05-612   612          73            5 pcs
7-T-05-613   613          72            5 pcs
7-T-05-614   614          71            5 pcs
7-T-05-615   615          70            5 pcs
Art. No.   PL Size  INT Size Quantity
Anteriors & Posteriors
108
pcs